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WR-3D Mess-Report 

 

 Name Jeschioro Martina   

 ID 0004026   

 Geschlecht Female  

 Alter 63Y  

 Body Part Full Leg(Foot Ankle)  

 Equipment ANGELL WR-3D System  

 Study Data 2025/10/20  
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MPR Darstellung 
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Skelett Darstellung 
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Skelett Darstellung 
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Foot Ankle Parameters (Sagittal Parameters) 

Name Value Image 

Meary Angle 
Right: 

0.4° 

Left: 

-3.9° 

 

Calcaneal 

Pitch Angle 

(CPA) 

Right: 

19.0° 

Left: 

15.9° 

 

Boehler Angle 
Right: 

36.4° 

Left: 

44.7° 

 

Tibial Lateral 

Surface Angle 

(TLS) 

Right: 

87.3° 

Left: 

83.8° 

 

    

Navicular 

Height 

(NH) 

Right: 

22.3 mm 

Left: 

15.0 mm 
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Foot Ankle Parameters (Transverse Parameters) 

Name Value Image 

Inter 

Metatarsal 

Angle 1-2 

(IMA 1-2) 

Right: 

-7.2° 

Left: 

3.0° 

 

Inter 

Metatarsal 

Angle 4-5 

(IMA 4-5) 

Right: 

12.7° 

Left: 

9.3° 

 

Hallux Valgus 

Angle 

(HVA) 

Right: 

-36.8° 

Left: 

-0.1° 

 

   

Dorsoplantar 

Talocalcaneal 

Angle 

(DTCA) 

Right: 

24.5° 

Left: 

23.2° 

 

   
First 

Metatarsal 

Length 

(M1) 

Right: 

65.7 mm 

Left: 

63.3 mm 

 

Second 

Metatarsal 

Length 

(M2) 

Right: 

75.0 mm 

Left: 

75.5 mm 
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Foot Ankle Parameters (Transverse Parameters) 

Name Value Image 

Talonavicular 

Coverage 

Angle 

(TCA) 

Right: 

3.9° 

Left: 

10.7° 

 

    

Talar-First 

Metatarsal 

Angle 

(T-M1) 

Right: 

20.9° 

Left: 

6.1° 

 

   

Talar-Second 

Metatarsal 

Angle 

(T-M2) 

Right: 

13.7° 

Left: 

9.1° 

 

   

Calcaneus-Se

cond 

Metatarsal 

Angle 

(C-M2) 

Right: 

10.8° 

Left: 

14.2° 
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Foot Ankle Parameters (Coronal Parameters) 

Name Value Image 

HindFoot 

Angle 

(Hindfoot 

Alignment 

View) 

(HFA2) 

Right: 

1.1° (Valgus) 

Left: 

0.7° (Varus) 

 

   

HindFoot 

Angle 

(HFA) 

Right: 

8.4° (Valgus) 

Left: 

12.0° 

(Valgus) 

 

   

Calcaneus 

Alignment 

Angle 

(CAA) 

Right: 

0.8° (Valgus) 

Left: 

1.2° (Valgus) 
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Foot Ankle Parameters (Coronal Parameters) 

Name Value Image 

Tibiocrural 

Angle 

(TC) 

Right: 

68.5° 

Left: 

75.9° 

 

   

Talar Tilt 

Angle 

(TT) 

Right: 

1.9° (Varus) 

Left: 

0.7° (Varus) 

 

 


